General Description
The MAX5943 is a fully integrated power-management
IC for FireWire® applications. This device controls two
external power n-channel MOSFETs to regulate current
from the input power supply to the load and performs
low-voltage-drop, power-supply ORing. The MAX5943
operates over a 7.5V to 37V input range and provides
inrush and output current limit in addition to a diode

ONQ1
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
19-3378; Rev 2; 10/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Typical Operating Circuit and Selector Guide appear at end
of data sheet.
FireWire is a registered trademark of Apple Computers, Inc.
IEEE 1394 is a trademark of the Institute of Electrical and
Electronics Engineers trademark.
UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5943AEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5943BEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5943CEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5943DEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5943EEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
M
A
X
5